2024
MARINE CATALOG
2024
SOLAR PANELS
TommaTech GmbH - Zeppelinstrasse 14 – 85748 Garching b.München/ GERMANY
TOPCon
M10

YEARS
16BB
n-Type
Minority carrier restrain
Majority carrier pass
Low resistance loss and high Voc
Tunneling layer99%
87.4%
93.4%
15 30
IEC 61215, IEC 61730-1, IEC 61730-2
IEC 62804 PID (POTENTIAL INDUCED DEGRADATION)
IEC 61701 SALT MIST CORROSION
IEC 62716 AMMONIA CORROSION
ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015, ISO 45001:2018
TT440-108TN10 440 Wp
TT445-108TN10 445 Wp
TT450-108TN10 450 Wp
TT435-108TN10 435 Wp
TommaTech GmbH - Zeppelinstrasse 14 – 85748 Garching b.München/ GERMANY
40' HC
Peak Power (Pmax)
Module  Efciency

400
200
600
800
1000
PERC MONOCRYSTALLINE
108PM12
YEARS
15
Product
Warranty
YEARS
30
Performance
Warranty
TT550-108PM12 550 Wp
TT545-108PM12 545 Wp
TT540-108PM12 540Wp
TT535-108PM12 535 Wp
TT530-108PM12 530 Wp
30 Years Performance Warranty 15 Years Product Warranty
Linear Performance Warranty From TT
Standard Two-Phase Warranty
YEARS